Serial I2C EEPROM
in DFN5 package
Target applications
DFN5 package
Designed for applications where space and weight constraints and
manufacturing robustness are key factors
2
Drones

Memory density
(Kbits)
Dimension (X/Y)
(mm)
Profile (typ.)
(mm)
Nb
of pins
Weight
(mg)
DFN5
(UFDFPN5 – MLP5)
M24C02-FMH6TG 2 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C04-FMH6TG 4 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C08-FMH6TG 8 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C16-FMH6TG 16 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C32-FMH6TG 32 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24C64-FMH6TG 64 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24128-BFMH6TG 128 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
M24256E-FMH6TG 256 1.7 1.4 0.55 5 7
5